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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/31/2022

Check only if appropriate I J Amended Filing

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Finance Address: PO Box 2663
Filin§ReP°rtAddress2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66601

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

a Party Committee UPAC

[SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/2022)

11 ICASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD I

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

$304,035.40!

|2|TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS ((Schedule A) view/prmt $82,250.001

13 iCASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 1 (Add Lines 1 and 2) $386,285.401

i4|TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS J(Schedule C) view/prmt $11,329.44|

15 ICASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
|63IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

I Subtract Line 4 from 3)
1T

[(Schedule B) view/prmt

$374,955.961

$0.00|

171 OTHER TRANSACTIONS [(Schedule D) view/print $o.ooi

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/31/2022 11:20:19 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Michelle Schroeder
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SCHEDULE A

CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Date

10/26/22

10/26/22

10/24/22

10/20/22

10/19/22

10/13/22

10/12/22

10/11/22

10/11/22

10/07/22

10/04/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Little Government
Relations LLC
800 SW Jackson St, Ste
1100
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Chamber of

Commerce

835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Prairie Band Potawatomi
Nation

16281Q Road
Mayetta KS 55509

KS Automobile Dealers
PAC
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66603

KS WSW PAC
212SW8thAveSte202
Topeka KS 66603

Koch Industries
PO Box 5020
Wichita KS 67201

LoanMax
3440 Preston Ridge Rd Ste
500
Alpharetta GA 30005

Cox Communications
901 S. George Washington

Blvd
Wichita KS 67211

Kansas Bankers PAC State
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

PAC of Kansas

Ophthalmologists
lOW.PhillipRd
Vemon Hills IL 60061

NextEra Energy Resources

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00



09/30/22

09/29/22

09/29/22

09/23/22

09/22/22

09/20/22

09/16/22

09/16/22

09/14/22

09/07/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/25/22

07/27/22

Development LLC
700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach FL 33408

Gabriel Bannkman
2404 20th St NW
Washington DC 20009

Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame
Topeka KS 66611

Eric Sexton
313N Walnut Creek Dr
Derby KS 67037

SMILE Direct Club
414 Union St, Ste 800
Nashville TN 37219

HCA Kansas Good

Government Fund
550 Hillside St
Wichita KS 67214

BlueCross BlueShield of
Kansas
1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

Sports Betting Alliance
5109 82nd st
Lubbock TX 79424

Thrive Skilled Pediatric
Care, LLC
701 EdgewaterDr, Ste 300
Wakefield MA 1880

Lewis Legal News

1701 E. Cedar St, Ste 111
Olathe KS 66062

Altria Client Services, LLC
PO Box 85088
Richmand VA 23285

Cox Communications

901 S George Washington
Blvd
Wichita KS 67211

PhRMA
950 F Street NW, Ste 300
Washington DC 20004

Textron PAC
40 Westminister St

Providence RI 2903

Ash Grove Cement

PO Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Business Owner

Lobbyist

$5,000.00|

$5,000.001

$1,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$250.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.001

$5,000.001

$2,000.001

$1,000.001



Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$82250.001

$0|
$oi
$0|

$82250.001
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

iDate

110/27/22

110/01/22

Name and Address

Ron Ryckman
PO Box 192
Meade KS 67864

City Foods and Events

1 Sporting Way
Kansas City KS 66111

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Candidate (self) Donation
Ron Ryckman
PO Box 192
Meade KS 67864

Fundraising Expenses

I Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

I Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

I TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

mount

$5,000.00

$6,329.44

$11329.44

$0
$11329.44
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