Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/31/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriateAmended rung refinitiation ixepo	Check only if appropriate	Amended Filing	☐ Termination Repor
---	---------------------------	----------------	---------------------

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Finance Address: PO Box 2663

Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66601

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/22/2022 through 10/27/202	22)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$304,035.40
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$82,250.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$386,285.40
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$11,329.44
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$374,955.96
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

[&]quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/31/2022 11:20:19 PM Signature of Treasurer: Michelle Schroeder

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

	N 1 A 11	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/26/22	Little Government Relations LLC 800 SW Jackson St, Ste 1100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/26/22	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$5,000.00
10/24/22	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta KS 55509	Check		\$5,000.00
10/20/22	KS Automobile Dealers PAC 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$2,500.00
10/19/22	KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Ave Ste 202 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$2,500.00
10/13/22	Koch Industries PO Box 5020 Wichita KS 67201	Check		\$5,000.00
10/12/22	LoanMax 3440 Preston Ridge Rd Ste 500 Alpharetta GA 30005	Check	·	\$2,500.00
10/11/22	Cox Communications 901 S. George Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$2,500.00
10/11/22	Kansas Bankers PAC State PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$5,000.00
10/07/22	PAC of Kansas Ophthalmologists 10 W. Phillip Rd Vernon Hills IL 60061	Check		\$2,000.00
10/04/22	NextEra Energy Resources	Check		\$2,500.00

	Development LLC 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach FL 33408			
09/30/22	Gabriel Bannkman 2404 20th St NW Washington DC 20009	Check	Business Owner	\$5,000.00
09/29/22	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$5,000.00
09/29/22	Eric Sexton 313 N Walnut Creek Dr Derby KS 67037	Check	Lobbyist	\$1,000.00
09/23/22	SMILE Direct Club 414 Union St, Ste 800 Nashville TN 37219	Check		\$500.00
09/22/22	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 HIllside St Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$5,000.00
09/20/22	BlueCross BlueShield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$5,000.00
09/16/22	Sports Betting Alliance 5109 82nd st Lubbock TX 79424	Check		\$5,000.00
09/16/22	Thrive Skilled Pediatric Care, LLC 701 Edgewater Dr, Ste 300 Wakefield MA 1880	Check		\$250.00
09/14/22	Lewis Legal News 1701 E. Cedar St, Ste 111 Olathe KS 66062	Check		\$5,000.00
09/07/22	Altria Client Services, LLC PO Box 85088 Richmand VA 23285	Check		\$5,000.00
08/31/22	Cox Communications 901 S George Washington Blvd Wichita KS 67211	Check		\$2,500.00
08/31/22	PhRMA 950 F Street NW, Ste 300 Washington DC 20004	Check		\$5,000.00
08/25/22	Textron PAC 40 Westminister St Providence RI 2903	Check		\$2,000.00
07/27/22	Ash Grove Cement PO Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$1,000.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$82250.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$82250.00

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
10/27/22	Ron Ryckman PO Box 192 Meade KS 67864	Candidate (self) Donation Ron Ryckman PO Box 192 Meade KS 67864	\$5,000.00
10/01/22	City Foods and Events 1 Sporting Way Kansas City KS 66111	Fundraising Expenses	\$6,329.44
Total Itemiz	ed Expenditures This Period		\$11329.44
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$11329.44

Print this form or Go Back